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
Fam. & Laundry, 4 Yr old Inground Pool, Private.

Master Suite, Upgraded Broadicom.
-

CLM

7.2 scres of treetl This recently A Cabintry,
constructed executive class home offers l0tally new B-lthrm Upgraded
a huge kilchen opening onto a sunken Windows and finished Basement are just
family room ~ great for entertaining. some of this home's fine leatures. The
With endiess features such as ceramic quiel, malure neighbourhood enables
flooring, cak rall staircase and nanny pleasurable use of the solar heated
quarter potential. Call Mike - $424.800.  |Inground Pool. Now $175,500.

RON FURIK

Sales Representative
Office 878-2365

LIFE IN THE COUNTRY

Executive Ranch Bungalow in Brookville
Estates on 2 private rolling acres. Double
Deéck with 20x40 /G Pool. Finished Rec
Rm., Games Rm, 4th Bdrm and Office in
Lower Level. Extra large Living Rm,
Dining Am, Family Rm and Kitchen. The
Christmas present of your dreams.

« el
HAS IT ALL
Mmmmm
you will wonder what else

$369,800.

GRANNY'S HOME
Wonderfully renovated older Home on
large mature lot. New Kitchen, Solarium,
extra large L.R. & D.R. All new Windows
and Doors, detached Garage and
Workshop. You'll fall in love with this
home and the price of $174,900.

Res. 878-3337
Tor. Line 826-1030

IT'S YOURS ...

= i you are interested In 3

A with walkout 10 Deck and lage
= Nily fenced Yard, finished
2 Recreation Room with
Mahogany Bar, 4.3 + 2 piece
Bathrooms Central Air & Vac
and a Two Cir Garage. Al
$200,900. - this is & must I 08

WHAT ARE YOU

WAITING FOR?

This mised Ranch Bungalow s
situated on A large Lot located
in one of Milton's finest areas.
Fm:::tunu.m sisting of 4
Room combination, 4 4 3 piece Asking $299,900.
Bathrooms and has a proles -

you need. 4 Bedrooms, 1
1/2 Baths, Fireplace In
Living = Room, large
me Room, Green-
house Kichen and & main
floor Laundry Room. At
$174,900 - it Is worth your
considerafion. o’
PARKLAND VIEW
This 3 Bedroom (was 4)
Home backs onto Park-
land. Features modernized
Kitchen, Family Room with
Fiteplace & Walkout lo
Yard, Sauna, Recreation
Room with Bar and In-
ground Pool, Listed sl
$224.900. -

POWER OF SALE
Building Downtown Main St con-

and 3 Apartments. Ample Parking.

VACANT LOT ESCARPEMENT VIEW
sionally finished Recreation Just under 1 acre in Millon Heights.

ideal location lor that

Room. Asking $179,800 dream home. Town water. Asking $119,900.

THE NEW HOUSE IS READY $208,900
S0 move in lomorrow for Clvistmas. You'll love this
comfortable sidesiplt with C. Air & Vac. New Rec Am
& Office & 2 full Baths. Large 2 Car addition.

&




